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252 responses

Publish analytics

Email Address

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

School

252 responses

Adult Education |0 (0%)

George Washingtom [—0 (0%)
JFK (- 128 (50.8%)

Okkodu |0 (0%)

Simon Sanchez |0 (0%)

Southern High 83 (32.9%)

Tiyan
Other
100 150
Gender
252 responses
@ Female
@ Male

@ Other



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zrhNIZtPKClPeuPPo2KJil-dLZTXVYSl01hNV7yx1vw/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Family receives SNAP (Food Stamps)

227 responses

©® Yes
® No
Mother or Father received Bachelor's Degree
216 responses
@ Yes
® N\o
@ not sure
Ethnicity
240 responses
AlLiendrll mndiall vt
Alaskan Native
Chinese
Filipino 82 (34.2%)
Japanese 5(2.1%)
Korean |[1—7 (2.9%)
Other[71—8 (3.3%)
—1(0.4%)
Hispanic or Latino|—1 (0.4%)
White [#—3 (1.3%)
—40 (16.7%)
Carolinian
CHamoru

112 (46.7%)
Chuukese
Hawaiian
Kosraean

Marshallese

—27 (11.3%)

0 (0%)
—1(0.4%)

Palauan|i—2 (0.8%)
Pohnpeian 6 (2.5%)
Yapese 5(2.1%)

50 100 150



| am knowledgeable of the Application Process

252 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strong Agree

| am knowledgeable of the different funding opportunities that are

available

252 responses

@ Srongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

| understand the cost of education between UOG and GCC

251 responses

@ Strongy Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree



| preceived the facilitator(s) as knowledgeable

251 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

=— |
37.8% ’

The presentation was easy to follow

248 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

The facilitator(s) answered questions or concerns in a professional manner

249 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree




| plan to work immediately after high school

240 responses

@ yes
® N\o
@ | don't know

| plan on attending GCC

243 responses

@ Yes
® N\o
@ | don't know

| know what career field | want to get into

242 responses

@ yes
® No
@ | don't know

Thank you for taking the time to do this survey. We hope that our service(s) met your
expectations.
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